2016 71000 ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling(Center)
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2016 21000 ABS
PARTS LIST
Cowling(Center)

ITEM NAME
BRACKET,SHROUD,LH,UPP (Ref # 11056)
BRACKET,SHROUD,LH,LWR (Ref # 11056A)
BRACKET,SHROUD,RH,UPP (Ref # 11056B)
BRACKET,SHROUD,RH,LWR (Ref # 11056C)
BRACKET,INNER COWL.,LH (Ref # 11056D
BRACKET,INNER COWL.,RH (Ref # 11056E
BRACKET (Ref # 11056F)
BRACKET,IGNITION SW. (Ref # 11056G)
COVER,DUCT,LH,M.M.C.GRAY (Ref # 14093D)
COVER,DUCT,LH,M.M.G.GRAY (Ref # 14093E)
COVER,DUCT,RH,M.M.C.GRAY (Ref # 14093))
COVER,DUCT,RH,M.M.G.GRAY (Ref # 14093K)
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062)
HOOK,FASTENER,20X30 (Ref # 27012)
PAD,35X35X5 (Ref # 39156)

PAD,8X30X4 (Ref # 39156A)
SHROUD,LH,SLAT,G.B.GREEN (Ref # 49125C)
SHROUD,LH,SLAT,C.C.RED (Ref # 49125D)
SHROUD,RH,M.M.C.GRAY (Ref # 49125H)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130)
SHROUD,RH,M.M.G.GRAY (Ref # 49125I)
SHROUD,RH,SLAT,G.B.GREEN (Ref # 49125K)
SHROUD,RH,SLAT,C.C.RED (Ref # 49125L)
SHROUD,LH,M.M.C.GRAY (Ref # 49133)
SHROUD,LH,M.M.G.GRAY (Ref # 49133A)
TRIM (Ref # 53044)

COWLING,INNER,LH (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,INNER,RH (Ref # 55028A)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)

)
)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER

11056-2510
11056-2511
11056-2512
11056-2513
11056-2514
11056-2515
11056-2761
11056-3933
14093-0089-51B
14093-0089-53U
14093-0090-51B
14093-0090-53U
23062-0788
27012-0776
39156-1736
39156-1792
49125-0575-40R
49125-0575-53R
49125-0576-51B
130BB0814
49125-0576-53U
49125-0577-40R
49125-0577-53R
49133-0017-51B
49133-0017-53U
53044-0577
55028-0492
55028-0493
92015-1757
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2016 21000 ABS
PARTS LIST
Cowling(Center)

ITEM NAME

WASHER,5.5X20X1.2 (Ref # 92022)
RIVET (Ref # 92039)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER,6X16X7 (Ref # 92075A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 92154B)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)

WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)

NUT,5MM (Ref # 92210)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92022-1405
92039-0068
92075-051
92075-1011
92153-1948
92154-0209
92154-0210
92154-0211
92160-1613
92172-0262
92200-0006
92210-0001
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