

2016 Z1000 ABS

PARTS LIST

Cowling(Center)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,SHROUD,LH,UPP (Ref # 11056)	11056-2510	1
BRACKET,SHROUD,LH,LWR (Ref # 11056A)	11056-2511	1
BRACKET,SHROUD,RH,UPP (Ref # 11056B)	11056-2512	1
BRACKET,SHROUD,RH,LWR (Ref # 11056C)	11056-2513	1
BRACKET,INNER COWL.,LH (Ref # 11056D)	11056-2514	1
BRACKET,INNER COWL.,RH (Ref # 11056E)	11056-2515	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11056F)	11056-2761	1
BRACKET,IGNITION SW. (Ref # 11056G)	11056-3933	1
COVER,DUCT,LH,M.M.C.GRAY (Ref # 14093D)	14093-0089-51B	1
COVER,DUCT,LH,M.M.G.GRAY (Ref # 14093E)	14093-0089-53U	1
COVER,DUCT,RH,M.M.C.GRAY (Ref # 14093J)	14093-0090-51B	1
COVER,DUCT,RH,M.M.G.GRAY (Ref # 14093K)	14093-0090-53U	1
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062)	23062-0788	1
HOOK,FASTENER,20X30 (Ref # 27012)	27012-0776	2
PAD,35X35X5 (Ref # 39156)	39156-1736	2
PAD,8X30X4 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-1792	2
SHROUD,LH,SLAT,G.B.GREEN (Ref # 49125C)	49125-0575-40R	1
SHROUD,LH,SLAT,C.C.RED (Ref # 49125D)	49125-0575-53R	1
SHROUD,RH,M.M.C.GRAY (Ref # 49125H)	49125-0576-51B	1
BOLT-FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130)	130BB0814	3
SHROUD,RH,M.M.G.GRAY (Ref # 49125I)	49125-0576-53U	1
SHROUD,RH,SLAT,G.B.GREEN (Ref # 49125K)	49125-0577-40R	1
SHROUD,RH,SLAT,C.C.RED (Ref # 49125L)	49125-0577-53R	1
SHROUD,LH,M.M.C.GRAY (Ref # 49133)	49133-0017-51B	1
SHROUD,LH,M.M.G.GRAY (Ref # 49133A)	49133-0017-53U	1
TRIM (Ref # 53044)	53044-0577	1
COWLING,INNER,LH (Ref # 55028)	55028-0492	1
COWLING,INNER,RH (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0493	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	2

2016 Z1000 ABS

PARTS LIST

Cowling(Center)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
WASHER,5.5X20X1.2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1405	8
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0068	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-051	8
DAMPER,6X16X7 (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1011	6
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1948	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0209	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0210	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-0211	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1613	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0262	22
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0006	6
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0001	2